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‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI r‘\ 10N

10
11
12

13

14

i.ventolini@istitutocardarelli
it

iac.giu.a@liceokennedy.it

laccarinofrancescal3@libe
ro.it

iaco2005@icloud.com

iacomelli.aurora2506 @gma
il.com

laconomassimo460@gmail
.com

iacopo.impero@gmail.com

iacopo.paoloni@torloniabel
lisario.edu.it

lacopoboccardelli@gmail.c
om

iacopogaspa@gmail.com
iacopogrima@gmail.com

lacuele.lavinia@liceoargan.
edu.it

iafrate.mario@emajorana.o
rg
iafratevittoria@gmail.com
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—

Irene

Giulia

Francesca

iacopo aldo

Aurora Maria

Massimo

IACOPO

lacopo

lacopo

lacopo
lacopo

Lavinia

Mario

Vittoria

Ventolini

lacovelli

laccarino

chiara

lacomelli

lacono

IMPERO

Paoloni

Boccardelli

Gaspari
Grimaldi

lacuele

lafrate

lafrate

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x9zwklYgKO.

IrXOx9hKnzZe8Zo.
[rXOx9tPV6TYVX.

IrX0x9zQZfviS7.
IrXOX9AgMXUm75.

IrXOx9TxAkOmle.

IrXOx94GdNjZRf.
IrXOX9ckGwQWp4.

IrX0Ox9rPab7YOr.

IrX0x9dfhFaNXQ.
IrXOx9iGTRkazD.
IrX0x9alZpLyHO.

IrXOx9wwM15XVA.

IrXOx9cQXfvXK9.
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15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31

lagnnocco@gmail.com
ilagofanizzi@gmail.com
iaia.poli.2006 @gmail.com

lamgiovanniditommaso@g
mail.com

ilanaattilia@yahoo.it

iannarilligiovanna4@gmail.
com

lannarilliveronicascuola@g
mail.com

ianniello.angelo@itefilangie
riformia.net

iannottamariagrazia@iclou
d.com

lannucci.giu.06@gmail.com

lannuccifrancescal0O@gma
il.com

ilavazzocarolaO5@gmail.co
m

ibb.mar.h@liceokennedy.it

ibraclachroyale@gmail.co
m

idasilvestrini05@gmail.com
ielisovetschi@gmail.com

ieva.latkina@galileipescara

+
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—

Simone
lago
llaria

Giovanni

lana Attilia

Giovanna

veronica

angelo

Mariagrazia

Giulia

Francesca

Carola

Martina

Ibrahim

Ida
llaria

leva

lagnocco
Fanizzi
Poli

Di Tommaso

Tan

lannarilli

iannarilli

ianniello

lannotta

lannucci

lannucci

lavazzo

Ibba
Ed doukali

Silvestrini
elisovetschi

Latkina

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

Ir’XOX9AXFFZbR;.
IrX0x9qgryabkAp.
IrXOx9gWofJxUN.
IrXOx91bbBGbov.

[rXOx9rTCEDwg4.
IrX0x9dPgKoOpk.

IrXOX9pBHJIWSLI.

IrXOx9hCyO2ixP.

IrXOx9FsWjfNPd.

[rXOx9y2PmvOsN.
IrXOx90GxLdreu.

IrXOx990pvg4YA.

IrXOx9D9qwuxKA.
IrXOx9EeJolk2D.

IrXOx9wpFbqOHi.
IrXOx9DCiv77jM.
[IrXOx9VXxbdSEo.
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32
33
34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

SC

H PEGW-DEGR iy PR | PRy~ WG -] Ry [ || [Py o
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iezzaalisiaO50@gmail.com
ifmfmyou@gmail.com

ifrim.andreeaemilia@mfileti
co.it

ifrim.gabriele@emajorana.
org

Ignat.victoriaO0@gmail.co
m

igorpawlukO5@gmail.com
il.arillo@istitutocardarelli.it
il.mikyO6@gmail.com
ila.angelini2Z1@gmail.com
ila.sassa0O5@gmail.com
iladm139@gmail.com
ilalaselvaO6@gmail.com
ilamarze@gmail.com
ilarapaccioniii@icloud.com
ilaria.amatiO5@gmail.com

ilaria.barassi.2005@gmail.
com

llaria.celata.s@istruzioneca
ravaggio.it

ilaria.ciammetti@icloud.co
m

alisia

Francesco

Andreea Emilia

Gabriele

Victoria

Igor
llenia
Michele
ilaria
llaria
ilaria
llaria
llaria
ilaria
llaria

ilaria

llaria

llaria

iezza
Rituale

Ifrim

Ifrim

Ignat

Pawluk
Arillo
Scarpino
angelini
Sassaroli
della corte
La Selva
Marzetti
rapaccioni
Amati

barassi

Celata

Ciammetti

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

U. Date&time : 2023-11-07 08:31:58

IrXOX9AJIJM40y7Y.
IrX0Ox9qg3ehgfuL.
IrXOXxX9WnHgwdOS.

IrXOX9A40LXKkOV.

Ir’XOX9HH8000YM.

Ir’XOX9RELrTDLN.
IrX0x9J6ecpCjT.
IrXOx9uIXLmwRd.
IrXOX9E4ngpbvz.
[rXOx974DHOV6H.
IrXOx9PeeNOMvr.
IrX0x9XvLmKolg.
IrXOx9ckBJow5c.
Ir’XOX9FH6dw8e6.
IrXOx9vwV ztlfl.
IrXOx95hKVs5Ub.

IrX0x935eYuUhm.

IrX0x9P2jcODeq.

IrXOx90xfgujSY.
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51
52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

ilaria.crepO6@gmail.com

ilaria.decarli.2005@gmail.c
om

ilaria.delaurentiis.05@gmai
l.com

ilaria.dimambro@liceokant.
edu.it

ilaria.fratta9 @gmail.com
ilaria.guida@icloud.com

ilaria.guidone05@gmail.co
m

ilaria.magnoni4@gmail.co
m

llaria.magnozzi@gmail.co
m

ilaria.moroni.05@gmail.co
m

ilaria.pettinari@palizzi.edu.i
t

ilaria.picierno@iisviasarand
i.it

ilaria.sandon2015@gmail.c
om

ilaria.scaccia05@gmail.co
m

ilaria.scorza@istitutopirand

n"nrr\ma nrmn
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—

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

ilaria

llaria

llaria

ilaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria

Balducci

De Carli

De Laurentiis

Di Mambro

fratta
Guida

Guidone

magnoni

Magnozzi

Moroni

Pettinari

Picierno

Sandon

Scaccia

Scorza

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir’XOx9FK360eeQ.
IrX0x9rJJkdnvb.

[rXOx90wZbsNbg.

IrX0x95fk300q0.

IrX0Ox9fiiJb2i0.
IrXOx98JOCHGnNL1.
IrXOx9wLalgjPc.

IrXOx9cdRsrzZxq.

IrXOx9UYYlavOC.

IrXOx9P70dUhr3.

IrXOx9zFhkHo08.

IrXOx97qiC1GWA4.

IrXOx9vHRZeWZt.

IrXOx9iRMcifp9.

IrXOx9XhzdfiNB.
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66

67
68

69
70
71

72

73
74

75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
87

| - PRIy B [ || [Py | ) WS . e -
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—

ilaria.silvestre13@icloud.co
m

ilaria.tacconill@gmail.com

llaria_bermudez@itaspertin
i.edu.it

ilaria09012006 @gmail.com
ilaria3545@gmail.com

ilariaaronica2005@gmail.c
om

ilariacavallil509@gmail.co
m

ilariacopO5@gmail.com

ilariadeciccoO5@icloud.co
m

ilariadeppO05@gmail.com
ilariadibiagio@icloud.com

ilariafiorini2006 @gmail.co
m

ilariaformaggi@gmail.com
ilariagawrys22@gmail.com
ilariaig2@gmail.com
ilariaisolani0O5@icloud.com
llariamanzi9@gmail.com

ilariapala05@gmail.com

P P e W Na WY

llaria

llaria

llaria

llaria
llaria

llariia

llaria

ilaria

llaria

ilaria
llaria

llaria

ilaria
llaria
llaria
llaria
llaria

llaria

Silvestre

Tacconi

Bermudez

Martines
Scaccia

Aronica

Cavalli

coppola

De Cicco

De persiis
Di Biagio

Fiorini Sabellico

formaggi
Gawrys
Gagliardi
Alonzi
Manzi

Pala

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9HzLn6WTU.

IrX0x9Jy3zh2m3.
IrXOx9bPuUsZiS.

[IrXOx96NyToCWS.
IrXOx909bCAflp.
IrXOx9mIQulcyO.

IrXOx9wH2djoUu.

IrXOx95gPQtID7.
IrX0x9bQdU5xQ9.

IrXO0x9jlvsfVMX.
IrXOx90V2d8Y1C.
IrXOx9k2EzKkzi.

[rXOx9xYCykkc2.
IrXOX9M4ARWu4YB.
IrX0x9cImEuaj4.
IrXOx91tRVbydF.
[IrXOx98JKMDCWT.
IrXOx9Z6vQ1zkx.
[rXOx9MzPbUojW.

Page 5/12



85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98

99
100

101
107
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|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Xsxj98UrPKVKGvmRch36DbNebBrlchiGDVtRrhEoXuU. Date&time : 2023-11-07 08:31:58

—

m

ilariapasqualini2006 @gmail
.com

ilariarocconi07@gmail.com
ilariasacrini@gmail.com
ilariasavelliO5@gmail.com

ilariascipione28@gmail.co
m

ilariatrinca879@gmail.com
ilariazizzoO5@gmail.com
ilaridervishi@gmail.com

ilarietta.gualtieri@gmail.co
m

ILARIETTA3131@GMAIL.
COM

ilary.flow@icloud.com
llasabO4@gmail.com
ilenia.bertoO5@gmail.com

ilenia.grande@galiani-
desterlich.org

llenia.proni@gmail.com

ilenia_delmatto@isiscuoco
manuppella.edu.it

ileniacorbo05@gmail.com

llaria

llaria
llaria
llaria

llaria

llaria
llaria
lari

llaria

ILARIA

llary
llaria
llenia

llenia

llenia

llenia

ilenia

Pasqualini

Rocconi
Sacrini
Savelli

Scipione

Trinca
Zizzo
Dervishi

Gualtieri

BITTI

Tortora
Sabellico
Berto

Grande

Proni

Del Matto

corbo

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir’XOX96NpdSJTB.

[Ir’XOx90yhLOmMNm.
IrXOx9X2aSOEJp.
IrXOx9nvEGx0TC.
IrXOx9tiNwwBGX.

IrXOx9Ci74SFxG.
IrX0x968MPp8fh.
IrX0x9JIMhJ5IE.

IrXOX9XOV8WgIB.

IrXOx9ue6ZTFFH.

IrXOx9MbndE62c.
[rXOx9QyQVIKON.
[rXOx9R54gruVvX.
IrX0x95qZCh3FN.

[rX0x9J9M6TsQd.
IrXOx90htedPXa.

IrXOx909ILb78P.
[IrXOx9TKBSsUyb.
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103
104
105
106

107
108

109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116

117

118
119
120
12°

ilfaddone263@gmail.com
ilirsali04@gmail.com
illa.vasto@gmail.com

illuminato.giorgia@emajora
na.org

ily.14125@gmail.com

iman_benallal@isiscuocom
anuppella.edu.it

immadicris998@gmail.com

imnotwhitespectrum@gmai
l.com

imperigaia@gmail.com

impesofia@gmail.com
inal9celcima@gmail.com
incelli.chiara@mfiletico.it

infindeicontileonardo@gma
il.com

info.elettra.setola@gmail.c
om

info.pennucciwilliam@gmai
l.com

info@jweb.it
ingefederica@gmail.com

inglarosa@tiscali.it

PO R R | R o Ly IV U]
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Valerio Fadda
lir Sali
llaria Vastola
giorgia illuminato
llaria Pagano
Iman Benallal
Imma Di Cristofaro
lorenzo monea
gaia imperi
Sofia Imperatori
Ina Celcima
Chiara Incelli
Leonardo Lombardi
elettra setola
William Pennucci
Asia Ciano
federica ingenito
Riccardo La Rosa
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yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

IrXOx97eXrTE9I.
IrXOx9YyYjRaWa.
IrXOx9oLy4MJIm.
IrXOx90im49VBn.

IrXOx9JRXmMwcF.
IrXOx95QH4MuMK.

IrXOx93pHptZCs.
[IrXOX9TOtYmYDQ.

IrXOx90YikNXMQ.
[IrXOx9GSdSD2mW.
IrX0x9z28IBbo0.
IrX0x9fqQJayLc.
IrXOx9ZKTJ3iHN.

IrXOx9L5WctyCx.

IrXOx9W48yTUpe.

IrXOx9JUUZgQZ9.
IrXOx9nyO4xjJP.
IrXOx9fcCSMXTY.
[rXOx9nrtmLQVC.
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122
123

124

125
126

127
128

129
130
131

132
133
134

135
136

137

138
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inticatalani@gmail.com

ioimegianmaria929@gmail.
com

iole.damici2006@gmail.co
m

iole2005.ib@gmail.com

iommi.alessio@liceoargan.
edu.it

iosaarianna3@gmail.com

losco.ms@iissambrosoli.ed
u.it

iov.chicco@gmail.com
iphonerg71l@gmail.com

ippolito.meli2005@gmail.co
m

Irbettie58@gmail.com
ire.dellanova@gmail.com

irene.buscemalO@gmail.c
om

irene.cafolla@gmail.com

irene.capitani75@gmail.co
m

Irene.caruso@iisviasarandi
it

irene.catalano2007 @gmail.

inti

Gianmaria

lole

lole

Alessio

Arianna

Mariasimona

Enrico
Lucrezia

Melissa

Emanuele
Irene

Irene

Irene

irene

Irene

Irene

catalani

loime

D'Amici

Bisceglia

lommi

losa

losco

lovene
Galasso

Ippolito

Irbetti
Della Nova

Buscema

Cafolla

capitani

Caruso

Catalano

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9LTWvzd2h.
[rXOx9lYsEQOdsa.

IrXOx9LDC9n4l5.

IrXOX9E90XES8d9.
IrXOX95ukSNPVT.

[rX0x9mlfy8I4A.
IrXOx9txEcYSzN.

[rXOx90alL282EZ.
[IrXOx9jWc2mTGM.
[rXOx9DjoLildV.

IrXOX9MTaMIPG6E.
Ir’XOXONbKABXYK.
IrXOx9dKTWUL1iJ.

[rXOx9hiKIlgLOw.
IrX0x9qTVgPsfk.

IrXOx90hOO0ts1U.

IrXOx9FLeQyspz.
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139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146

147
148

149

150

151
152
153
154

155
156

—

irene.chianella@gmail.com

irene.ciancetta@gmail.com
irene.dang60@gmail.com

irene.dicarloO5@gmail.com

irene.digiamberardino@lice
oblaisepascal.it

irene.frosoni@gmail.com
Irene.iacono05@gmail.com

irene.marucci@e-
dallachiesa.org

irene.orlandiO5@gmail.com

irene.persico@galileipesca
ra.it

irene.santini@scuoleorte.e
du.it

irene.tanucci.06@gmail.co
m

irene28maggio@gmail.com
irenealimonti@gmail.com
irenealivernini@gmail.com

ireneangeluccio@gmail.co
m

ireneannafrolli@gmail.com

ireneantenucciO5@gmail.c
om

Irene
Irene
Irene
Irene

Irene

Beatrice Irene
Irene

Irene

Irene

irene

Irene

irene

Irene
Irene
Irene

Irene

Irene

Irene

Chianella
Ciancetta
D'Angelo
Di Carlo

Di Giamberardino

Frosoni
lacono

Marucci

Orlandi

persico

Santini

tanucci

Petaccia
Alimonti
Alivernini

Angelucci

Frolli

Antenucci

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9PGjDA4O.
IrXOx9erfdTYzF.
Ir’XOX9AVtD3YHD.
IrX0x9eqdO2ZW6.
IrXOx9afQHySDI.

[rX0Ox98mUXxVpv2.
IrX0x9i825kcM3.
IrXOXOWUF91luLZ.

IrX0x9z5Qiw86n.
IrXOX9wWCTSJjX8.

IrXOx9tmX1oGuT.

IrXOx9b8hFLtsF.

IrXOx9p6nVxPLg.
IrXOx9UspK2IYN.
Ir’XOx9510ROSVF.
[Ir’XOXx99SAKKD5G.

IrXOx9hPxMboDJ.
IrXOx93EWsOC28.
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157
158

159

160

161
162

163
164

165

166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174

irenebelardi06@gmail.com

irenebuonopane@icloud.co
m

irenecastri@convittocotugn
o.edu.it

irenederossi2005@gmail.c
om

irenedonati2@gmail.com

irenefagnani@liceoclassico
pe.edu.it

ireneferrettio(S@gmail.com

irenegiornalistaO5@gmail.c
om

irenepascucci.lol2005@gm
ail.com

irenevertechy@icloud.com
iriccardoO5@icloud.com

irideacacciaepesca@gmail.
com

irirossi05@gmail.com
irisbelpa@gmail.com
iriscarraturo@gmail.com
irizvisaluta@gmail.com
isa@bozzano.it

isaacejimba@gmail.com
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Irene

Irene

irene

irene

Irene

Irene

Irene

irene

Irene

irene
Riccardo

Chiara

irene
Iris
iris
Iris
Isabella

Isaac

Belardi

Buonopane

castri

de rossi

Donati

Fagnani

Ferretti

giornalista

Pascucci

vertechy
Moretti
Conti

rossi
Belpassi
carraturo
Santini
Bozzano

Ejimba

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9LzSCT3Hg.
IrXOx9pDFmMWYBd.

IrXOx9enYclljc.

IrXOx97zd7JOKZ.

IrXOx90VyANI6h.
[rXOx9n13nUiJK.

[rXOXQuLLUS54H.
[rXOx9Bns20Gpk.

IrXOx9yoL1np7y.

IrX0x9zp5Zt6bs.
[rXOx9eUuJpCNV.
IrXOx9V0sDYOF5.

IrXOXQUVF6TVVF.
IrXOx91xWhGyWe.
[IrXOx9UgynuiZM.
IrXOx9rhCyCsps.
[r’XOX9LSEM6WY J.
[rXOx9LIgiZOws8.
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175
176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187
188

180

isaankhhe@gmail.com

isabel_galeazzo@isiscuoc
omanuppella.edu.it

isabela.hurricane@gmail.c
om

isabeladervishaliaj@gmail.
com

isabelcarbone067@gmail.c
om

isabelfusacchia@gmail.co
m

isabella.guli@iisviasarandi.i
t

Isabella.lacentra@gmail.co
m

isabella.macovei.06@iclou
d.com

isabellaamalial@gmail.co
m

isabellabuonopane3@gmai
l.com

isabellacormioo@gmail.co
m

isabellafiumel@gmail.com

isabellamaria.triolo@liceoto
uschek.edu.it
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—

Isabella

Isabel

Isabella

Isabela

isabel

isabel

Isabella

Isabella

Isabella Marina

isabella

Isabella

isabella

Isabella

Isabella Maria

leahalla

Colo

Galeazzo

leva

Dervishaliaj

carbone

fusacchia

Guli

La Centra

Macovei

bariean

Buonopane

cormio

Fiume

Triolo

hﬂn{ﬁhll‘ll(‘

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc

IrXOXOFGIEjHYT.
IrXOx9Vnkh9Fqgh.

IrXOx9DJIPW8ZJ.

IrXOx9CQaAcLuv.

IrXOx951bOFuSh.

[IrXOXx9t7nXtX74.

[rX0x922ZPDWTrs.

[rXOx990CuFOd1.

IrX0x95r3jkcUm.

IrXOx9rC9hMLK4.

IrXOx9mGoOeNKky.

IrXOx9hy7fi68U.

I’ XOXx9VXX3heML.
IrXOx9tNa7UQSY.

IrXOx9g20HZHAM.
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190

191

192

193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200

com

isabellaturculO@gmail.co
m

isabelnotarfonzoO5@gmail.
com

isabelscopigno53@gmail.c
om

isacardinaleO6@gmail.com
isadenitto@gmail.com

isadora.grasso@liceodemo
crito.it

islam.mohamed@levicivita.
edu.it

itsprotommy@gmail.com
iudicone09@gmail.com
iuri.malta05@icloud.com

iustin.balan.iu@gmail.com
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N—

Isabela Maria

isabel

Isabel

Isa
flavia

Isadora

Islam

Tommaso Cristian

Antonio
iuri

lustin Daniel

Turcu

notarfonzo

Scopigno

Cardinale
de michele

Grasso

Mohamed

Lapusneanu
ludicone
malta

Balan

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9NfOo070C1.

IrXOx9h01sX1XU.

[rX0x9idgZSyIG.

[IrXOx9x6ArQvXC.
IrXOx9liYH77zu.
IrXOx960NXGETB.

[rXOx9enBfL6DN.

IrXOX9YWKTMsCDb.
IrXOX9NJINIVso2.
IrXOx9rIMitbEd.
IrXOx9Xg6yPNXt.
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